No. C 133482

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GEM STATE RODEO ASSOCIATION, INC.
TARA MCKAY

7040 KOI LANE

CALDWELL ID 83607

JANICE THURMAN
2250 SAND HOLLOW RD
CALDWELL ID 83607

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT STEVE GARLAND 9101 S BLACKCAT RD
SECRETARY LESLIE ROBINSON 12416 MOSS LANE
DIRECTOR FRANK THURMAN 2250 SANDHOLLOW RD
DIRECTOR MEL MCDANIEL 1109 W USTICK
TREASURER TARA MCKAY 7040 KOI LANE
DIRECTOR SHANE BARTLOME 650 W KING RD
DIRECTOR NIKI GREENWOOD P O BOX 1221
DIRECTOR JASON WALLACE 14533 RIVER RD
DIRECTOR NICHOLE LEWIS 26249 DON LANE

City
KUNA
NAMPA
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
KUNA
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
PARMA

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83634
83651
83607
83607
83607
83634
83606
83607
83660

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 133482

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Janice Thruman
Name (type or print): Janice Thruman

Date: 02/18/2013
Title: Agent

Processed 02/18/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




