No. C 133482		Due no later than Apr 30, 2013		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			JANICE THURMAN 2250 SAND HOLLOW RD CALDWELL ID 83607 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GEM STATE RODEO ASSOCIATION, INC. TARA MCKAY 7040 KOI LANE		CALDWELL II				
NO FILING FEE IF		CALDWELL ID 83607		3. <u>New</u> Register				
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).								
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	STEVE GARLAND		9101 S BLACKCAT RD	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
SECRETARY	LESLIE ROBINSON		12416 MOSS LANE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
DIRECTOR	FRANK THURMAN		2250 SANDHOLLOW RD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
DIRECTOR	MEL MCDANIEL		1109 W USTICK	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
TREASURER	TARA MCKAY		7040 KOI LANE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
DIRECTOR	SHANE BARTLOME		650 W KING RD	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR	NIKI GREENWOOD		P O BOX 1221	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83606	
DIRECTOR	CTOR JASON WALLACE		14533 RIVER RD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
DIRECTOR	NICHOLE LEV	WIS	26249 DON LANE	PARMA	ID	USA	83660	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Janice T		Date: 02/18/2013				
C 133482		Name (type or print): Janice Thruman Title: Agent						
Processed 02/18/2013 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								